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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2013-11-29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.95 444
2. Eliza Kukowka 99 Vega Dobrodzień 32.72 413
3. Julia WAŁEK 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 35.32 328
4. Natalia Kaczor 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.77 316
5. Anna Respondek 00 Vega Dobrodzień 36.13 307
6. Aleksandra Leszczyńska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.40 300
7. Wiktoria Rybotycka 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.09 262
8. Wiktoria Skwarek 00 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 38.19 260
9. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.27 258

10. Anna Kot 02 Vega Dobrodzień 39.31 238
11. Oliwia Rygiel 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 39.68 231
12. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.36 220
13. JULIA KWIATKOWSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 40.63 216
14. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.58 187
15. ELŻBIETA HAJDAS 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 43.27 178
16. AGNIESZKA WRZEŚNIEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 43.76 172
17. Weronika Błaszczyk 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 44.25 167
18. OLIWIA SICZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 44.29 166
19. AGNIESZKA WENDERSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 44.86 160
20. Maja Olender 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.06 158
21. JULIA MAJKA 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 45.72 151
22. Zofia Pogorzała 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.41 100

11 lat i młodsi

1. Anna Kot 02 Vega Dobrodzień 39.31 238
2. Oliwia Rygiel 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 39.68 231
3. AGNIESZKA WRZEŚNIEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 43.76 172
4. Weronika Błaszczyk 02 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 44.25 167
5. OLIWIA SICZEWSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 44.29 166
6. AGNIESZKA WENDERSKA 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 44.86 160
7. Maja Olender 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 45.06 158
8. Zofia Pogorzała 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 52.41 100

12 - 13 lat

1. Natalia Kaczor 01 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 35.77 316
2. Anna Respondek 00 Vega Dobrodzień 36.13 307
3. Aleksandra Leszczyńska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 36.40 300
4. Wiktoria Rybotycka 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.09 262
5. Wiktoria Skwarek 00 UKS JUNIOR Kluczbork 38.19 260
6. Anna Kempa 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 38.27 258
7. Katarzyna Jankowska 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 40.36 220
8. JULIA KWIATKOWSKA 01 UKS 5plus1 Opole 40.63 216
9. Agnieszka Pietras 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 42.58 187

10. JULIA MAJKA 00 UKS 5plus1 Opole 45.72 151

14 - 16 lat

1. Marta SO Nowak 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 31.95 444
2. Eliza Kukowka 99 Vega Dobrodzień 32.72 413
3. Julia WAŁEK 99 MKS ZRYW Opole 35.32 328
4. ELŻBIETA HAJDAS 99 UKS 5plus1 Opole 43.27 178


